
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

No.
97
5

51
96
15
59
35

175
9

44
55
6

38
4

03
99
47
83
09
90
33
54
43
10
42
81
91
21
89
88
49
04
60
73

Class
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Name
Hainer/ Hand
Empringham/ James
Halsmer/ Hayner/ Miller
Auberlen/ Gleason
Finlay/ McDowell
Mason/ Pecorari
Murry/ Borkowski
Lux/ Henzler
Conway/ Camirand
J Nonnamaker/ Wa Nonnamaker
Foster/ Maxwell
Scattolin/ Nastasi
Plummer/ Stanton
Limoges/ Tagliani
Bernheim/ Dement
Riddle/ Wilson
Kohler/ Smith/ Snyder
Traver/ Miller
Thornton/ Dobson/ Russell
Segal/ Plumb
Murry/ Drissi
Skelton/ Espenlaub
Sahlen/ Wi Nonnamaker
Weinberg/ Goad/ Roy
Sahlen/ J Nonnamaker
Martini/ Long
Assentato/ LP Dumoulin
Bavaro/ Price
Rossi/ Sabol
Wellon/ Ellis/ Grande
Lally/ Pumpelly
Bernheim/ Dement
Spenard/ Dumoulin/ Vong
Munson

Best Tm
1:13.289
1:13.299
1:13.318
1:13.329
1:13.600
1:13.701
1:13.760
1:13.787
1:13.884
1:13.967
1:13.973
1:14.139
1:14.214
1:14.466
1:14.467
1:14.537
1:14.568
1:14.588
1:14.847
1:14.858
1:15.026
1:15.037
1:15.049
1:15.065
1:15.117
1:15.241
1:15.929
1:16.202
1:16.631
1:17.145
1:18.745
1:18.993
1:28.173

-.---

In Lap
18
6

20
13
6

14
19
19
5

22
4
9

20
8

17
5

13
19
15
16
20
4

16
11
20
3
6

19
5

12
9

19
1
0

Best Spd
74.712
74.702
74.683
74.672
74.397
74.295
74.235
74.208
74.111
74.028
74.022
73.856
73.781
73.532
73.531
73.462
73.431
73.411
73.157
73.146
72.983
72.972
72.960
72.945
72.894
72.774
72.115
71.856
71.454
70.978
69.536
69.318
62.101

-

Car
BMW M3
Mustang GT
Mustang GT
BMW M3
Mustang GT
Mustang GT
Nissan 350Z
Porsche 996
Pontiac GTO
Porsche 996
Mustang GT
Mustang GT
Porsche Carrera
Mustang GT
Porsche 996
BMW M3
Mustang GT
Porsche Carrera
BMW M3
BMW M3
Nissan 350Z
Mustang GT
Porsche 996
Pontiac GTO
Porsche 996
Porsche 997
BMW M3
Porsche 997
Porsche 996
Porsche 996
Porsche 997
Porsche 996
Porsche 997
BMW M3

Team
Turner Motorsport
Blackforest Motorsports
Stealth Racing
Turner Motorsport
Playboy Racing
Rehagen Racing
Playboy Racing
Tafel Racing
Spirit of Daytona Racing
Team Sahlen
Hyper Sport
Blackforest Motorsports
BGB Motorsports
Blackforest Motorsports
Bernheim Racing
Automatic Racing
TF Racing
BGB Motorsports
Automatic Racing
Automatic Racing
Playboy Racing
Hyper Sport
Team Sahlen
Spirit of Daytona Racing
Team Sahlen
Wheel Enhancemen/ Synergy R
Automatic Racing
Bodymotion Racing
Knobel Racing/ LNS Motorsport
Knobel Racing/ LNS Motorsport
Marcus Motorsports
Bernheim Racing
Fiorano/ BRG 88
Anchor Racing

Sponsor
Turner Motorsport
USG Sheetrock/ Ramset Tools/ OMP
Stealth Valve Train Components
Turner Motorsport
Playboy
Columbus Truck & Equipment
Playboy
Rembrandt Charms
Diamon Suzuki/Daytona Mitsubishi/Crane/
HRPworld.com/ GOJO/ Hawk/ Hage
Hyper Sport Engineering
USG Sheetrock/ Ramset Tools/ OMP
InTown Suites/ BGB Motorsports
USG Sheetrock/ Ramset Tools/ OMP
BernheimLawFirm.com
Engine Studios/ Land Air / Fikse/ Importe
Zippo Manufacturing Co
Simplenet.com
Land Air Honda-Suzuki/ Engine Music Stud
Engine Studios/ Land Air / Fikse/ Importe
Playboy
CITI Financial
HRPworld.com/ GOJO/ Hawk/ Hage
Rockland Standard Gears/ Crane Cams/ C
HRPworld.com/ GOJO/ Hawk/ Hage
Wheel Enhancement/ Synergy Racing
Engine Music Studios/ Land Air Honda-Su
Bodymotion Inc, Savvion
Hop-A-Jet Worldwide Jet Charter/ The Ski
Hop-A-Jet Worldwide Jet Charter/ The Ski
Porsche of Lexington/ Formal Transportat
BernheimLawFirm.com
Jardine Henderson Group Inc
Anchor Mortgage Corporation

Sorted on Best Lap timeLe Grand Prix de Trois-Rivieres

Grand-Am Cup

Grand-Am Cup GS Practice 1

Practice

Trois-Rivieres 1.521 Miles
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